
Hamblen County Dept. of Education

Hamblen County Adult Education

HC*EXCEL & HC P-16 Council 

Douglas-Cherokee Education Center  (DCEA)

Educational Opportunity Center  (DCEA)

Head Start (DCEA)

Early Head Start (DCEA) (ages 0-3)

Team Dad  (DCEA)

STEP  (children w/disabilities)

TN Career Center @ Talbott

Stepping Out, Inc. (for adults) (life skills)

Christian Women’s Job Corps/
Christian Men’s Job Corps

TN College of Applied Technology

Walters State Community College

WIA Youth Services (Walters State)

CEASE (domestic violence & sexual assault)

Morristown-Hamblen Library

Veterans’ Pre-College Program (UT Knoxville)

586-7700

581-5812

581-5334

581-5420

318-6917

587-4501

586-7525

318-6914

800-280-7837

317-1060

318-0999

318-0999

586-5771

585-2600

748-0089

581-7029

586-6410

865-974-4466

Goodwill Industries

Lakeway Achievement Center

Volunteer Blind Industries

TN Dept of Vocational Rehabilitation

Social Security Office

Changing Times Thrift Shop
    at Central Services

Goodwill Industries (store)

TCAC Depot (Discount Store)

Appalachian Outreach (Jefferson City)

Morristown Veterans Outpatient Clinic

TN Dept of Veterans Affairs 

Veterans Service Office

TCAC Making Veterans Priority

Volunteers of America 
(Supportive Services for Veteran Families)

TN Valley Coalition for the Homeless 
(Supportive Services for Veteran Families)

Homeless or at Risk Veterans
(Volunteers of America)

Senior Citizens Center

Senior Citizens Home Assist Services  
(housekeeping)

ALPS (adult day care)

TCAC Community Cares

586-9100

587-7032

586-6830

586-7636

289-1679

888-556-0791

865-546-4813

586-9431

587-9763

586-7636

865-475-5611

587-9075

586-2196

586-3922

317-1075

800-772-1213

581-5166

586-2359

587-9149

586-7636

American Red Cross

Relative Caregiver Program

Food on Foot (for children) 

Centro Hispano de East TN (Knoxville)

586-2442

817-266-2389

865-566-5778

865-522-0052

For any emergency
 call 911

(Fire, Police, Ambulance)

This is a quick guide to area agencies.
It is not a comprehensive listing.
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Visit
 www.hamblen-interagency.org
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Hamblen Interagency Coalition



For any emergency
 call 911

(Fire, Police, Ambulance)

Central Services

Daily Bread Community Kitchen (meals)

Food Stamps (Dept. of Human Services)

WIC (Hamblen County Health Dept.)

Mobile Meals (DCEA)

586-9431

581-7733

585-1444

586-6431

587-4500

586-9431

586-5115

587-3076

587-6511

581-1661

318-6938

800-814-6355

289-1679

Central Services

Morristown Housing Authority

Neighborhood Service Center  (DCEA)

ETHRA

Lakeway Area Habitat for Humanity

Energy Assistance (DCEA) 

Clinch-Powell RC&D Council

Volunteers of America 
(Supportive Services for Veteran Families) 

587-6511ETHRA

Central Services

Cherokee Health Systems

Hamblen County Health Department

Hamblen Co. Dept. of Human Services (Medicaid)

Helping Hands Clinic

Relative Caregiver Program

Friends of Hospice 

First Love on Main (Children’s Prescription Program)

First Love on Main (dental)

Remote Area Medical (RAM free clinics)

Alcoholics Anonymous

Al-Anon or Alateen

Celebrate Recovery

New Hope Recovery Center (HRMC)

Veterans Readjustment Counseling Outreach

Veterans Substance Abuse Treatment

The Oasis

Hamblen Co. Substance Abuse Coalition

Pregnancy Crisis Center

YES (HRMC) 

Youth Villages

Cherokee Health Systems

Douglas-Cherokee Education Center (DCEA)

Suicide Prevention Line

Crisis Line

CEASE (domestic violence & sexual assault)

CEASE Abuse Hotline

YES (youth) (HRMC)

MATS

Samaritan House  (Jefferson City)

American Red Cross

TN Child Abuse Hotline

Adult Abuse Hotline

877-237-0004

888-277-8366

581-7029

800-303-2220

586-7740

587-6287

865-475-5032

586-2442

865-522-9667

865-525-9040

341-3012

581-2411

865-633-0000

423-979-2762

581-3889

748-7494

587-2273

586-7740

522-2200

586-5032

581-5420

800-273-8255

800-826-6881

586-9431

587-7337

586-6431

585-1444

581-4100

817-266-2389

586-5284

289-1179

289-1179

865-579-1530

TN Career Center at Talbott

WIA Youth Services (Walters State)(For ages 16-21)

Team Dad (DCEA)

TCAC Americorps

317-1060

748-0089

318-6914

586-7636

Legal Aid of East Tennessee

Disability Law & Advocacy Center

CASA (advocates for children)

587-4850

865-670-2944

307-5762

Food

Transportation

Housing Assistance HealthCounseling and
 Treatment Programs

Shelters/Housing

Reporting Abuse

Jobs
Legal Aid


