Education	
Hamblen County Dept. of Education	586-7700
Hamblen County Adult Education	581-5812
HC*EXCEL & HC P-16 Council	581-5334
Douglas-Cherokee Education Center (DCEA)	581-5420
Educational Opportunity Center (DCEA)	318-6917
Head Start (DCEA)	587-4501
Early Head Start (DCEA) (ages 0-3)	586-7525
Team Dad (DCEA)	318-6914
STEP (children w/disabilities) 800	-280-7837
TN Career Center @ Talbott	317-1060
Stepping Out, Inc. (for adults) (life skills)	318-0999
Christian Women's Job Corps/ Christian Men's Job Corps	318-0999
TN College of Applied Technology	586-5771
Walters State Community College	585-2600
WIA Youth Services (Walters State)	748-0089
CEASE (domestic violence & sexual assault)	581-7029
Morristown-Hamblen Library	586-6410
Veterans' Pre-College Program (UT Knoxville) 865	-974-4466

Other Assistance

American Red Cross	586-2442
Relative Caregiver Program	817-266-2389
Food on Foot (for children)	865-566-5778
Centro Hispano de East TN (Knoxville)	865-522-0052

Seniors	
Senior Citizens Center	581-5166
Senior Citizens Home Assist Services (housekeeping)	586-2359
ALPS (adult day care)	587-9149
TCAC Community Cares	586-7636

Disability Programs

Goodwill Industries	587-9075
Lakeway Achievement Center	586-2196
Volunteer Blind Industries	586-3922
TN Dept of Vocational Rehabilitation	317-1075
Social Security Office	800-772-1213

Clothing, Furniture and Household Assistance

Changing Times Thrift Shop at Central Services	586-9431
Goodwill Industries (store)	587-9763
TCAC Depot (Discount Store)	586-7636
Appalachian Outreach (Jefferson City)	865-475-5611

Veterans

Morristown Veterans Outpatient Clinic	586-9100
TN Dept of Veterans Affairs	587-7032
Veterans Service Office	586-6830
TCAC Making Veterans Priority	586-7636
Volunteers of America (Supportive Services for Veteran Families)	289-1679
TN Valley Coalition for the Homeless (Supportive Services for Veteran Families)	888-556-0791
Homeless or at Risk Veterans (Volunteers of America)	865-546-4813

Quick Reference Guide to Hamblen County Resources ...OCTOBER 2014...

HiC

Hamblen Interagency Coalition

This is a quick guide to area agencies. It is not a comprehensive listing.

Visit www.hamblen-interagency.org for more information



Counseling and Treatment Programs

Alcoholics Anonymous	865-522-9667
Al-Anon or Alateen	865-525-9040
Celebrate Recovery	341-3012
New Hope Recovery Center (HRMC)	581-2411
Veterans Readjustment Counseling Outreach	865-633-0000
Veterans Substance Abuse Treatment	423-979-2762
The Oasis	581-3889
Hamblen Co. Substance Abuse Coalition	748-7494
Pregnancy Crisis Center	587-2273
YES (HRMC)	586-7740
Youth Villages	522-2200
Cherokee Health Systems	586-5032
Douglas-Cherokee Education Center (DCEA)	581-5420
Suicide Prevention Line	800-273-8255
Crisis Line	800-826-6881

Housing Assistance

Central Services	586-9431
Morristown Housing Authority	586-5115
Neighborhood Service Center (DCEA)	587-3076
ETHRA	587-6511
Lakeway Area Habitat for Humanity	581-1661
Energy Assistance (DCEA)	318-6938
Clinch-Powell RC&D Council	800-814-6355
Volunteers of America (Supportive Services for Veteran Families)	289-1679

Shelters/Housing

CEASE (domestic violence & sexual assault)	581-7029
CEASE Abuse Hotline	800-303-2220
YES (youth) (HRMC)	586-7740
MATS	587-6287
Samaritan House (Jefferson City)	865-475-5032
American Red Cross	586-2442

Health

Central Services	586-9431
Cherokee Health Systems	587-7337
Hamblen County Health Department	586-6431
Hamblen Co. Dept. of Human Services (Medicaid)	585-1444
Helping Hands Clinic	581-4100
Relative Caregiver Program	817-266-2389
Friends of Hospice	586-5284
First Love on Main (Children's Prescription Program)	289-1179
First Love on Main (dental)	289-1179
Remote Area Medical (RAM free clinics)	865-579-1530

Food	
Central Services	586-9431
Daily Bread Community Kitchen (meals)	581-7733
Food Stamps (Dept. of Human Services)	585-1444
WIC (Hamblen County Health Dept.)	586-6431
Mobile Meals (DCEA)	587-4500

For any emergency call 911 (Fire, Police, Ambulance)

Reporting Abu

TN Child Abuse Hotline	

ise	
877-237-0004	
888-277-8366	

Transportation

ETHRA	587-6511
Legal Aid	
Legal Aid of East Tennessee	587-4850
Disability Law & Advocacy Center	865-670-2944
CASA (advocates for children)	307-5762

511	Jobs	
	TN Career Center at Talbott	317-1060
850	WIA Youth Services (Walters State)(For ages 16-21)	748-0089
.944	Team Dad (DCEA)	318-6914
762	TCAC Americorps	586-7636